lgnacio Hoyos

Independiente

03:14:48

Tiempo Oficial

17/8° 147°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Olympic Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:43:11
T1 00:03:03
BIKE 01:25:14
T2 00:01:59
RUN 01:01:19

Tiempo

00:43:11
00:46:14
02:11:29
02:13:29
03:14:48

El Vendrell

OLYMPIC
2025

22°

Pos. Categoria
GE 50 - 54 Masc

Ritmo

28.15 km/h

6'08"/km

1005 HLF



